Gulfstat  Tournament Results: TheMule

TheMule
Mules National Golf Club Warrensburg MO
Tournament Dates. 04/03 - 04/04, 2023

Par: 70 70 70
Yardage: 6430 6430 6430 Both

1 Central Missouri

T1 Missouri Western St. 285 281 _ 862 +22
3 Central Oklahoma 201 [ 2W4 301 866 +26

4 Harding University 288 286 [ 1293 867 +27

5 SW Okla State 288 283 297 868 +28

6 Winona State University 283 287 301 871 +31

7 Bemidji State Univ. 286 2T 309 872 +32

T 8 Concordia-St. Paul 290 289 295 874 +34
T 8 Minnesota State Univ 289 291 294 874 +34
10 Washburn University 288 288 304 880 +40
11 Lincoln University 289 284 311 884 +44
12 Rogers State Univ. 290 290 312 892 +52
T 13 lowaWestern CC 291 302 301 894 +54
T 13 Rockhurst University 290 298 306 894 +54
15 Sioux Fals, U. of 297 295 306 898 +58
16 William Jewell College 299 286 314 899 +59
17 Minnesota-Crookston 299 297 305 901 +61
18 Upper lowa Univ. 294 307 311 912 +72
___ [ Total |
-MarlusDosere MO Western 205 -5
T 2 Austin Shoemaker Lincoln U. 72 68 209 -1
T 2 Rylin Petry Bemidji St 69 67 73 209 -1
4 Bennett Thomas Winona St. 68 _ /5 210 E
T5 Alex Gentry Central Mo 71 70 70 211 +1
T5 Anders Strand SWOSsU 69 68 74 211 +1
T 5 Evan Griffith UCo 70 70 71 211 +1
T5 Jack Klimek MN State 74 68 | 69 211 +1
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T9
T11
T11
T11

14
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19
T 22
T 22
T24
T24
T24
T24
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T33
T33
T33
T 36
T 36
T 36
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

9 Caeb Kimmel
Jeffery Johnston
Brandon SPerling
Gavin Metz

Sam Tandy

Gabe Goodman
Calvin Dillon
Ethan Smith
Kurt Lambert

Manuel Cue Vargas

Caden Ellis
Dawson Wills
Roby Cooper

Conner Boydston
L ukas Hendricks
Ben Corbid
Brooks Baldwin
Jack Baker

Ty Nicar

Leo Macigek

Marcus Belka
Max Ullan
Robbie Sager
Ross Taylor
Fredrik Herdley
Jack Southard
Rory Wutzke
Bennett Baldwin
David Schilp
Joe Bigger

Ben Elgas

Ben Laffen
Daniel Love
Henry Mwanza
Nick Falin
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M O Western
Con-StPaul
SiouxFalls
Harding U.
Winona St.
Centra Mo
lowaWestCC
Con-StPaul
Harding U.
Centra Mo
Washburn
Harding U.
SWOSU
SWOSU
Bemidji St
Centra Mo
Washburn
Rogers St.
Harding U.
MN State
Washburn
Centra Mo
UCoO

Jewell
Bemidji St
MNCrookstn
UCoO
Rockhurst
MN State
Rockhurst
MN State
MO Western
Lincoln U.
Centra Mo

69
74
12
71
69
71
68
12
73
12
69
70
12
73
74
70
74
73
74
71
77
69
76
68
71
12
12
73
74
73
71
75
71
76

71
68
68
12
76
71
75
12
70
68
12
74
69
12
67
73
12
71
70
12
68
74
69
73
12
75
69
76
76
74
76
74
12
12

73
12
74
71
70
74
73
12
73
77
76
73
77
73
78
76
73
75
76
77
75
77
75
80
78
74
81
73
12
76
76
74
80
75

213 +3
214 +4
214 +4
214 +4
215 +5
216 +6
216 +6
216 +6
216 +6
217 +7
217 +7
217 +7
218 +8
218 +8
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
220 +10
220 +10
220 +10
220 +10
220 +10
221 +11
221 +11
221 +11
222 +12
222 +12
222 +12
223 +13
223 +13
223 +13
223 +13
223 +13
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T39
T39
T39
T47
T47
T47
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T76
T76

78

Peyton Coahran
Sergey Mironov
Tyler Collier
Caleb Peters
Kade Prentice
Stephen Radley
Andrew Whittaker
Caden Lick
Dedrick Harris 11
Elliot Ha Monteremal
Hunter Robinson
Jason Kolbas
Jmmy Clark
Cade Uhlenhake
Cole Elling

Daniel Robles Delval
Elijah Shirley
Jack Hope

Max Bialy

Scotty Jolly

Tate Carlson
Thomas Huetl|
Alessandro Trenta
Ashton Martens
Cade Pederson
Caléeb Schmid
Hogan Ordal

Matt Dennis

Matt Turner

Owen Davison
Remon Rabie
Tyler Johnson
Devin Kucy

K eegan Poppenberg
Daniel Duffin
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Winona St.
MO Western
Rogers St.
Centra Mo
Washburn
Jewell
Centra Mo
Bemidji St
Lincoln U.
Rogers St.
Con-StPaul
lowaWestCC
SiouxFalls
Washburn
Centra Mo
Rogers St.
Rockhurst
Centra Mo
SWOSU
Jewell

Upper lowa
Con-StPaul
Winona St.
Upper lowa
MNCrookstn
Rockhurst
MN State
lowaWestCC
Winona St.
Upper lowa
Lincoln U.
Winona St.
MNCrookstn
MNCrookstn
Washburn

71
71
12
12
75
73
12
74
71
68
12
77
73
79
75
12
75
74
79
70
76
75
76
12
73
73
81
73
12
12
77
78
75
78

71
71
1
74
12
12
73
71
76
1
76
74
70
74
12
73
73
74
69
79
73
12
74
75
78
75
74
74
1
73
73
74
74
74

81
81
75
78
77
80
80
80
78
80
77
74
83
73
79
81
78
78
78
77
77
80
77
80
76
79
12
80
78
82
77
76
79
77

223 +13
223 +13
223 +13
224 +14
224 +14
224 +14
225 +15
225 +15
225 +15
225 +15
225 +15
225 +15
225 +15
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
227 +17
228 +18
228 +18
229 +19
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T79
T79
T79
T79
83
T84
T84
T84
T84
T 88
T 88
T 90
T 90
T 90
T93
T93
95
96
97
T 98
T 98
100

Ben Rasinski
Dylan Henderson
Kaleb Fullerton
Sutton McMillian
L ogan Schoepp
Bryson Oots
Ethan Howes
Max Nielsen
Nathan Petrak
Cole Harste
Mason Weeks
Devon Verhassdlt
Jake Mikesch
Layton Bartley
Jose Peralta
Kyle Hickey
Victor Cascio
Cooper Hansen
Pedro Benjumea
Jack Roche
Nolan Ross

L ogen Prock

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
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Con-StPaul
UCoO
Rockhurst
SWOSU
Bemidji St
Jewell
MNCrookstn
lowaWestCC
Upper lowa
SiouxFalls
SiouxFalls
SiouxFalls
MO Western
MNCrookstn
Harding U.
UCoO

Jewell
lowaWestCC
Rogers St.
Rogers St.
Upper lowa
Lincoln U.

289.89 289.06
0 2

0 0

18 16
73.78 7341
10 16

5 5

79
12
80
77
79
74
75
76
75
76
74
79
84
74
78
77
76
79
83
77
80

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

302.72 293.89

0 2

0 0

18 52
76.84 74.68
2 28

3 13

80
75
1
71
12
75
78
1
81
76
1
76
74
84
75
80
1
79
80
84
83

71
83
73
83
81
83
79
79
77
81
83
79
76
77
82
79
85
81
80
82
88

230 +20
230 +20
230 +20
230 +20
231 +21
232 +22
232 +22
232 +22
232 +22
233 +23
233 +23
234 +24
234 +24
234 +24
235 +25
235 +25
236 +26
238 +28
239 +29
243 +33
243 +33
251 +41
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Above Par: 85 79 95 259
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